Agenda for July 26, 2006
CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the July 12
Commission Meeting

Approval of Bills

C-TC1 AU-06-298 Zane Wicks
Auctioneer
License Application

New License

C-TC2 AU-06-322 John L. Korrey
Auctioneer
License Application

New License

C-TC3 AU-06-323 Dean Johnson
Auctioneer
License Application

New License

C-TC4 GE-06-320 Hawkeye Commodities Company
Roving Grain Buyer - Grimes, IA
License Application

New License

REGULAR AGENDA

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

TC1 PU-05-451 Midcontinent Communications/ND Telephone Co.
Rural Exemption
Investigation

Order

TC2 PU-06-58 Public Service Commission
Qwest Performance Assurance Plan
Investigation

Notice of Opportunity for Hearing
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Number
TC3

TC4

TC5

TC6

TC7

TC8

SW1
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Case Number
PU-06-292

PU-06-293

GE-06-314

GE-06-319

GE-06-313

GE-06-321

PU-06-290

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Integra Telecom, Inc.
Grand Forks Switch
Numbering Resources

Order

IdeaOne Telecom Group LLC
Fargo Switch
Numbering Resources

Order

M & M Trucking, Inc.
Roving Grain Buyer - Bismarck, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

Roger Maras Trucking, Inc.
Roving Grain Buyer - Fargo, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

Tappen Farm Supply, Inc.
License No. 838 - Tappen, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

Falkirk Farmers Elevator Co.
Grain Warehouse - Hazen, ND
License Application

New License

Public Service Commission
Federal 2005 Energy Policy Act Standards
Investigation

Order Opening Investigation and Notice of Workshop
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REGULAR AGENDA

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

SW2  PU-06-312 FPL Energy Oliver County Wind, LLC
230kV Transmission Line - Oliver County
Siting Application

Acknowledge Letter of Intent, Shorten Waiting Period for Filing Application and Assess
Filing Fee

KC1 PU-06-297 Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
August 2006
Cost of Gas Adj./Natural Gas

Monthly Adjustment

KC2 PU-06-317 Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC
Crude Oil Pump. Stations-McKenzie-Wms-Mntrail Ctys
Siting Application

Notice of Filing and Notice of Opportunity for Hearing

KC3 RC-06-148 Coteau Properties Company
Revision 25, Permit NACT-8503
Approval

Update Plans and Information for the Next Five Year Permit Term

KC4 RC-06-150 Coteau Properties Company
Renewal 4, Permit NACT-8503
Approval

Five Year Permit Term Extension

KC5 RC-06-151 Dakota Westmoreland Corporation
Revision No. 18, Permit KRSB-8603
Approval

Update Plans and Information for the Next Five Year Permit Term

KC6 RC-06-153 Dakota Westmoreland Corporation
Renewal No. 4, Permit KRSB-8603
Approval

Five Year Permit Term Extension
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