CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the July 12

Commission Meeting

Approval of Bills

C-TC1 AU-06-298 Zane Wicks

Auctioneer

License Application

New License

C-TC2 AU-06-322 John L. Korrey

Auctioneer

License Application

New License

C-TC3 AU-06-323 Dean Johnson

Auctioneer

License Application

New License

C-TC4 GE-06-320 Hawkeye Commodities Company

Roving Grain Buyer - Grimes, IA

License Application

New License

REGULAR AGENDA

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

TC1 PU-05-451 Midcontinent Communications/ND Telephone Co.

Rural Exemption Investigation

Order

TC2 PU-06-58 Public Service Commission

Qwest Performance Assurance Plan

Investigation

Notice of Opportunity for Hearing

REGULAR AGENDA

Number TC3	Case Number PU-06-292	Title or Subject Matter Integra Telecom, Inc. Grand Forks Switch Numbering Resources Order
TC4	PU-06-293	IdeaOne Telecom Group LLC Fargo Switch Numbering Resources Order
TC5	GE-06-314	M & M Trucking, Inc. Roving Grain Buyer - Bismarck, ND Discontinue Business Discontinue Business
TC6	GE-06-319	Roger Maras Trucking, Inc. Roving Grain Buyer - Fargo, ND Discontinue Business Discontinue Business
TC7	GE-06-313	Tappen Farm Supply, Inc. License No. 838 - Tappen, ND Discontinue Business Discontinue Business
TC8	GE-06-321	Falkirk Farmers Elevator Co. Grain Warehouse - Hazen, ND License Application New License
SW1	PU-06-290	Public Service Commission Federal 2005 Energy Policy Act Standards Investigation Order Opening Investigation and Notice of Workshop

REGULAR AGENDA

Number SW2	Case Number PU-06-312	Title or Subject Matter FPL Energy Oliver County Wind, LLC 230kV Transmission Line - Oliver County Siting Application Acknowledge Letter of Intent, Shorten Waiting Period for Filing Application and Assess Filing Fee
KC1	PU-06-297	Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU August 2006 Cost of Gas Adj./Natural Gas Monthly Adjustment
KC2	PU-06-317	Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC Crude Oil Pump. Stations-McKenzie-Wms-Mntrail Ctys Siting Application Notice of Filing and Notice of Opportunity for Hearing
КС3	RC-06-148	Coteau Properties Company Revision 25, Permit NACT-8503 Approval Update Plans and Information for the Next Five Year Permit Term
KC4	RC-06-150	Coteau Properties Company Renewal 4, Permit NACT-8503 Approval Five Year Permit Term Extension
KC5	RC-06-151	Dakota Westmoreland Corporation Revision No. 18, Permit KRSB-8603 Approval Update Plans and Information for the Next Five Year Permit Term
KC6	RC-06-153	Dakota Westmoreland Corporation Renewal No. 4, Permit KRSB-8603 Approval Five Year Permit Term Extension